Take all your music, movies, photos, and data with you and add style to your
routine with the Patriot BLITZ. Available in Electric Yellow and Royal Purple,
the BLITZ provides the faster transfer speeds of USB 3.0 while offering
backwards compatibility with USB 2.0. This makes BLITZ the perfect future
proof USB storage solution for those who’ve yet to upgrade their PC or
laptop, while also offering a performance jump to those using USB 3.0
compatible PCs.
With capacities of 8GB, 16GB, 32GB, 64GB, 128GB and 256GB BLITZ offers

FREE TECHNICAL SUPPORT:
Contact Technical Support for more
information directly at
support@patriotmem.com or visit our website
at w w w . p a t r i o t m e m o r y. c o m
• Hi Speed USB 3.0 Compatible (backwards compatible to USB 2.0)
• LED light indicator
• Easy plug and play functionality
• Portable and light weight (6 grams)
• Compact size that allow multiple drive usage
• Compatible with Windows® 10, Windows® 8, Windows® 7, Linux 2.4
 and later, Mac® OS9, X and later
FEATURES
Blitz
PSF8GBLZ3USB (8GB)
PSF16GBLZ3USB (16GB)
PSF32GBLZ3USB (32GB)
PSF64GBLZ3USB (64GB)
PSF128GBLZ3USB (128GB)
PSF256GBLZ3USB (256GB)
Patriot Blitz USB Flash Drive
CE / FCC / RoHS
2 Year Warranty
0.37” (D) x 2.2” (W) x 0.75” (H)